
TELAIO
PIEGHEVOLE
IN ALLUMINIO
E TITANIO

ALUMINIUM 
AND TITANIUM 
FOLDING 
FRAME

V
EG

A

DECADES OF REFINEMENT VEGA’s long history of success is 
dotted with continuous, meticulous improvement that has 
turned it into a complete wheelchair, detailed and balanced. 
A timeless classic.

YOUR WISH IS MY COMMAND
Think “wide range of accessories”. That’s only the beginning. 
User activated narrow passage wheels? Sure. Customizable 
frame with different shapes? Absolutely!

DECENNI DI LABOR LIMAE La lunga storia di VEGA ha visto 
un costante, minuzioso perfezionamento che l’ha portata ad 
essere una carrozzina completa, studiata in ogni dettaglio. 
Un grande classico intramontabile.

OGNI DESIDERIO È UN ORDINE
Pensa “vasta gamma di accessori”, è solo l’inizio. Passaggi 
stretti attivabili in autonomia? Certo. Composizione del 
telaio personalizzata? Assolutamente!



L’esperienza in gioco
An experienced player

Doppia crociera in titanio
Double titanium crossbar

Baricentro regolabile
Adjustable COG

Regolazione baricentro e 
altezza posteriore
Adjustable rear height and centre 
of gravity

Pedane estraibili (VEGA)
Removable footrests (VEGA)

L'anteriore di VEGA.E senza 
pedane.
VEGA.E front frame, without 
footrests.

Le differenze fra l'anteriore di 
VEGA e di VEGA.E
Front frame difference between 
VEGA and VEGA,E

Alcune misure sono approssimate in base alle medie
Some measurements are averagedPortata massima 120 kg Max user weight 120 kg

cm

L

cm cm

cm

P cm

HS
cm

HP

HA

cm

34 52

26

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49

 HA: 42÷54

 HP: 38÷50

pedana fissa
fixed footrest
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seat
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VEGAPortata massima 120 kg / Max user weight 120 kg Alcune misure sono approssimate in base alle medie / Some measurements are averaged


